
The Shoppes at 
Tournament Boulevard
11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576

burroughsandchapinleasing.com

The Shoppes at Tournament Blvd
11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576

JASON ROSENBERGER

843.848.4454

jason.rosenberger@bccompany.com

PATRICK WALSH

843.848.4455

pat.walsh@bccompany.com



The Shoppes at 
Tournament Boulevard
11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576

Located on Highway 707 at the intersection with Tournament Blvd 

Neighborhood center servicing a dense residential area 

20,000+ residences within a 5-mile radius

L O C AT I O N  H I G H L I G H T S

Inlet Square Mall

US Highway 707 US Highway 17 Bypass

JASON ROSENBERGER

843.848.4454

jason.rosenberger@bccompany.com

PATRICK WALSH

843.848.4455

pat.walsh@bccompany.com

AVA I L A B I L I T Y

UNIT A8:    1,684 SF

The Shoppes at              
Tournament Blvd



The Shoppes at 
Tournament Boulevard
11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576

D E M O G R A P H I C S

2021 ESTIMATES

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

5,505

30,204

57,702

2,555

13,851

26,393

$82,309

$82,568

$76,563

TOTAL
POPULATION

TOTAL
HOUSEHOLDS

AVG. HH
INCOME

Oak Hampton (125 Homes)
Median Price: $250K Prince Creek (800 Homes)

Median Price: $325K

US Highway 707

JASON ROSENBERGER

843.848.4454

jason.rosenberger@bccompany.com

PATRICK WALSH

843.848.4455

pat.walsh@bccompany.com



The Shoppes at 
Tournament Boulevard
11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576

File Path: X:\GIS_Data\Project_Files\Lease_Plans\Maps\11X17\TPC Overall.mxd




