### The Shoppes at Tournament Blvd

11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576





burroughsandchapinleasing.com

#### **JASON ROSENBERGER**

843.848.4454

jason.rosenberger@bccompany.com

#### PATRICK WALSH

843.848.4455

pat.walsh@bccompany.com

## The Shoppes at Tournament Boulevard

11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576





AVAILABILITY

UNIT A8: 1,684 SF

### LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

- O Located on Highway 707 at the intersection with Tournament Blvd
- O Neighborhood center servicing a dense residential area
- O 20,000+ residences within a 5-mile radius

#### **JASON ROSENBERGER**

843.848.4454

jason.rosenberger@bccompany.com

#### PATRICK WALSH

843.848.4455

pat.walsh@bccompany.com

# The Shoppes at Tournament Boulevard

11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576





### **DEMOGRAPHICS**

2021 ESTIMATES	TOTAL POPULATION	TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS	AVG. HH INCOME
1 MILE	5,505	2,555	\$82,309
3 MILE	30,204	13,851	\$82,568
5 MILE	57,702	26,393	\$76,563

#### JASON ROSENBERGER

843.848.4454

jason.rosenberger@bccompany.com

#### **PATRICK WALSH**

843.848.4455

pat.walsh@bccompany.com

# The Shoppes at Tournament Boulevard

11903 Hwy 707, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576



